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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

DB Video Productions bv 
 

Kontichsesteenweg 39 
2630 Aartselaar 
Belgium   

has implemented and maintains an Information Security Management System.  

Scope: 
Project management activities related to studio and broadcasting,  
post-production editing, storage and streaming of online, live and hybrid events.  
 
Statement of applicability: version 3 / 2024-01-25 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

ISO / IEC 27001 : 2022  

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of revision 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Date of certification 

30050432 ISMS22 
2024-02-27 
2024-02-27 
2026-03-19 
2024-02-27 

    

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Christian Gerling 
Managing Director    

  
 
 
 


